ét kratki

Vidrio para
biocombustible ROMEO -
lado

SKU: S/4/H/197X250/ROMEO/BOK EAN: 5901350029367

7,80 €

Datos técnicos

Informacion complementaria Parametros fisicos
EAN 5901350029367 Anchura (cm)
Altura (cm)

Profundidad (cm)

Peso (kg)

Paginal/1

19.7

25

0.04

0.49
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